Project Summary: Forest Field Subdivision

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 425 L.F. of drainage system. Reconstructed 425 L.F. of workshelf. Repaired sinkhole.

2017-567 / Forest Field Subdivision

APREP / Asphalt Preparation

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RPWO / Repaired Washout
2017-567 / Forest Field Subdivision
Sub Total

Grand Total

B_efor_

Labor
Hours
17.5
0.5
40.5
20.0
40.0
118.5

118.5

Labor Equipment

Cost
$377.70
$11.75
$901.94
$510.30
$1,020.60
$2,822.28

$2,822.28

Cost
$70.19
$0.00
$381.51
$48.44
$344.47
$844.61

$844.61

Material
Cost
$394.76
$0.00
$315.34
$164.18
$41.63
$915.91

$915.91

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 4/18/17 - 5/15/17

Contracto
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$237.93
$6.62
$584.01
$299.10
$598.20
$1,725.85

$1,725.85

Total Cost
$1,080.58
$18.36
$2,182.80
$1,022.02
$2,004.90
$6,308.65

$6,308.65
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