

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Forest Field Subdivision

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Duration: 4/18/17 - 5/15/17

Project improved 425 L.F. of drainage system. Reconstructed 425 L.F. of workshelf. Repaired sinkhole.

2017-567 / Forest Field Subdivision	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contracto Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
APREP / Asphalt Preparation	17.5	\$377.70	\$70.19	\$394.76	\$0.00	\$237.93	\$1,080.58
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
HAUL / Hauling	40.5	\$901.94	\$381.51	\$315.34	\$0.00	\$584.01	\$2,182.80
HYDR / Hydroseeding	20.0	\$510.30	\$48.44	\$164.18	\$0.00	\$299.10	\$1,022.02
RPWO / Repaired Washout	40.0	\$1,020.60	\$344.47	\$41.63	\$0.00	\$598.20	\$2,004.90
2017-567 / Forest Field Subdivision	118.5	\$2,822.28	\$844.61	\$915.91	\$0.00	\$1,725.85	\$6,308.65
Sub Total							
Grand Total	118.5	\$2,822.28	\$844.61	\$915.91	\$0.00	\$1,725.85	\$6,308.65





